
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kinsley Rodden Spring Hill High School 280.6 170.0 10

2 Amyiah Thomas JCN 235.4 145.0 8

3 Taylor Hollingsworth Shawnee Mission North High School 227.0 140.0 6

4 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 235.0 140.0 4

5 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 257.0 120.0 2

6 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 225.0 0.0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kinsley Rodden Spring Hill High School 280.6 360.0 10

2 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 257.0 250.0 8

3 Taylor Hollingsworth Shawnee Mission North High School 227.0 235.0 6

4 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 235.0 235.0 4

5 Amyiah Thomas JCN 235.4 225.0 2

6 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 225.0 0.0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kinsley Rodden Spring Hill High School 280.6 215.0 10

2 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 235.0 150.0 8

3 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 257.0 120.0 6

4 Taylor Hollingsworth Shawnee Mission North High School 227.0 110.0 4

5 Amyiah Thomas JCN 235.4 110.0 2

6 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 225.0 0.0 0



Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kinsley Rodden Spring Hill High School 280.6 745.0 10

2 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 235.0 525.0 8

3 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 257.0 490.0 6

4 Taylor Hollingsworth Shawnee Mission North High School 227.0 485.0 4

5 Amyiah Thomas JCN 235.4 480.0 2

6 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 225.0 0.0 0


